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J F£NCE TYP£

I / A. TYP. 

AT F£NCE 
CONNECTION 

~----"~~x----'~~x----vx--x----vx----'~~x----vx--JL...o,(-----y_x x----"~~x----vx----'~~x--o--o-----<:>L----o---o-----(:>----o-'
N468582.8118 
E3292412.6350 

N468943.5018 
E3292411.6040 

N469159.3748 

SMALL 
DOUBLE 
SIDED 
ENTRY SIGN 

____ .~:.E.,.32=92426..379:n6,__ ___ _ 

-::=~::::::)(::::=J~:~~=--::= N469o31:-1-2-2:1:-_ .~ ~ ··x~:---:-=JS::::::::~;==:x:E~3~29191s.a1oo 

N469367.6614 
E3292352. 0622 

OFFSET FENCE 30' FROM 
ROADWAY CENTERLINE. 
VERIFY WITH CONTRACTING 
OFFICER. 

N469442.5217 
E3292361.1638 
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N469531.0963 
E3292443.5149 
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LEGEND * EXISTING TREE 

...;~ EXISTING TREE TO REMOVE 

- ........._ ./ GRAVEL PATH, N.I.C. -
- ' -. ; ADA PATH, 4' WIDTH 

b:J ADA ACCESSIBLE PICNIC TABLE. N.I.C. 

® CONTROL POINT 

- - -- - - ROADWAY CENTERLINE 

0 ROCK CRIB - SEE DETAIL 1 SHT. 5 

---x--x--x- FENCE TYPE A - WIRE 

----(0 o-- FENCE TYPE B - BUCK AND POLE 

------ EXISTING CONTOUR 

E3 RESTROOM IS A GOVERNMENT 
FURNISHED AND INSTALLED VAULT 
TOILET (NIC) 

GENERAL NOTES 

1. EXACT LOCATIONS OF PROPOSED SITE 
IMPROVEMENTS SHALL BE STAKED IN 
THE FIELD FOR REVIEW AND 
APPROVAL. 

2. EXISTING TREE LOCATIONS ARE 
APPROXIMA 7E. VERIFY IN FIELD WITH 
CONTRACTING OmCER. 

3. PARKING CAPACITY IS BASED ON 70'X 
20' STANDARD STALL AND 16' X 20' 
ADA STALL. 

I ALWAYS T~INK SAFETY l 
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